
Date Subject Year Group 
Tues 7th Nov (am) Numeracy Unit 1 11

Weds 8th Nov (am)
English Literature Unit 
1 mock 10

Please note that not all pupils will be entered for all 
exams listed. 
Pupils will be provided with an 'Exam Entry 
Statement' prior to an exam session. This indicates 
which exams they have been entered for and need 
to attend. 

If you have any queries about examinations please 
email Mrs Clement: 
sclement@easternhigh.org.uk

Thu 9th Nov (am) Numeracy Unit 2 11
Mon 13th Nov (am) Maths Unit 1 11
Weds 15th Nov (am) Maths Unit 2

Weds 10th Jan (am)
English Literature Unit 
1 10

Thu 11th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Fri 12th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Mon 15th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Tues 16th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Wed 17th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Thu 18th Jan Mocks 10 and 11
Fri 19th Jan Mocks 10 and 11

Thu 9th May (am) Numeracy Unit 1 10 and 11
Fri 10th May (am) Biology 11

Fri 10th May (pm)
Sociology Component 
1 11

Mon 13th May (am)
English Literature Unit 
1 10

Mon 13th May (pm) Media Studies Unit 1 11

Tues 14th may (am)
French Unit 2 and Unit 
3 11

Tues 14th may (pm) Busines Unit 1 11
Weds 15th May (am) History Unit 1 11

Weds 15th May (pm)
Computer Science 
Component 1 TBC

Thu 16th May (am) Mathematics Unit 1 11



Fri 17th May (am) Chemistry 11
Fri 17th May (pm) Geography Unit 1 11

Mon 20th May (am)
English Literature Unit 
2 10

Mon 20th May (pm)

Health and Social Care 
Unit 1

Media Studies Unit 2

10 and 11

11

Tue 21st May (pm)

Computer Science Unit 
2

Sociology Component 
2

TBC

11

Weds 22nd May (am) Welsh 2nd Lang Unit 3 11
Weds 22nd May (pm) PE Unit 1 11

Thu 23rd May (am)
English Language Unit 
2 11

Fri 24th May (am) Physics 11
Fri 24th May (pm) French Unit 4 11
Mon 3rd June (am) Numeracy Unit 2 10 and 11
Tue 4th June (am) Welsh 2nd Lang Unit 4 11
Tue 4th June (pm) History Unit 2 10 and 11
Weds 5th June (am) Geography Unit 2 11
Weds 5th June (pm) Business Unit 2 11

Thu 6th June (am)
English Language Unit 
3 11

Mon 10th June (am) Biology 10 and 11
Tues 11th June (am) Digital technology TBC
Tues 11th June (pm) History Unit 3 10 and 11
Weds 12th June (am) Mathematics Unit 2 11

Weds 12th June (pm)
Health and Social Care 
Unit 3 11

Thu 13th June (am) Chemistry 10 and 11
Fri 14th June Mocks 10



Mon 17th June (am) Physics 10 and 11
Tues 18th June (am) DT Unit 1 10 and 11
Tue 18th June (pm) Mocks 10

Weds 19th June (am)

Food and Nutrition Unit 
1

Additional Mathematics 11
Weds 19th June (pm) Mocks 10
Thu 20th June Mocks 10
Fri 21st June Mocks 10


